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DEPORTIVO
" RONDILLA

VALLADOLID

Puesto por

categoria

1 19,49
2 19,56
3 20,07
4 20,10
5 20,44
6 21,29
7 22,49
8 23,03
9 23,17
10 23,54
11 23,54
12 24,27
13 24,48
14 25,41
15 27,12
16 29,26

FECHA: 31/12/2014

Tiempo N°dorsal

647
472
812
813
405
519
467
1189
829
1144
815
1692
1171
676
274
432

Club Deportivo Rondilla

Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 657 97 79 01 cdrondilla@hotmail.com

47010 Valladolid

XXXI CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas™ 31/12/2014

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA

Nombre y Apellidos

ADRIAN ALVAREZ PERERA
ALFREDO GONZALEZ SOTELO
JOSE MARIA CARRASCAL ROJO
SURAT BUENO CASTILLO

ADRIAN FRANCISCO SANTA ELENA

ADRIAN SALDANA VELEZ
ALVARO CUBILLO GARCIA
DANIEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
MARCOS MARTIN SEOANE
GONZALO ABAZ MUNOZ

LUIS PUENTE RODRIGUEZ
ALVARO DOMINGO CARDABA
GUILLERMO GODAY ARANBURU
ISMAEL LAMMINI RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER FERNANDEZ BOADA
ADRIAN ARROYO CALLE

JUVENIL MASCULINO

Club

RANDA CONDADO HAZA C. CIR(C
UBU
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
CASTILLO LA MOTA
UBU
LUB ARANDA CONDADO DE HAZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
TRIATLON SEGOVIA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HORA: 19:11



